Technical data subject to change without notice 03-0330-1019 / REV-A-05-2023 / 441582
BARTEC Datasheet
The Xbeam™ A EX is an ATEX and IECEx approved RF antenna
for creating wireless networks (typically Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
and wireless telemetry systems in hazardous area. The
antenna is not limited to a specific network protocol and can
be used for any 2.4GHz and 5.0GHz application. The antenna
is optimized for use in steel and concrete structure environ-

BARTEC Datasheet – Xbeam™ A EX 2.4GHz & 5.0GHz
Accessories
Order number
Pigtail for SMA
connector
439293 RP-TNC-Female To RP-SMA-Male Cable
30cm pigtail
Approved cable gland
for direct entry (Ex d)
463624 CCG A2F M20 cable gland (054100)
Ordering information
Order number Configuration
RP-TNC 373572 ANTD01 Dual Band Antenna 1m RP-TNC
405271 ANTD02 Dual Band Antenna 2m RP-TNC
418277 ANTD05 Dual Band Antenna 5m RP-TNC
412797 ANTD10 Dual Band Antenna 10m RP-TNC
444276 ANTD15 Dual Band Antenna 15m RP-TNC
427774 ANTD20 Dual Band Antenna 20m RP-TNC
452403 ANTD25 Dual Band Antenna 25m RP-TNC
452286 ANTD30 Dual Band Antenna 30m RP-TNC
N-TYPE 435847 ANTD01 Dual Band Antenna 1m N-TYPE
445410 ANTD02 Dual Band Antenna 2m N-TYPE
436281 ANTD05 Dual Band Antenna 5m N-TYPE
444119 ANTD10 Dual Band Antenna 10m N-TYPE